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 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3

  1 3773 Marcatelli, Santino, Hombre, CRSN 4,0 1 1 2
  2 3570 PAZ FRANCINA, Mujer, CNSP 9,0 2 4 3
  3 3786 SEGUI FELIPE, Hombre, CVR 12,0 3 8 1
  4 3885 Kuttel Delfina, Mujer, CNSP 19,0 10 5 4
  5 3690 LIMARDO MARCO, Hombre, CNSP 28,0 7 10 11
  6 3723 CINAGLIA LUCIO, Hombre, CNP 39,0 11 23 5
  7 3612 Gomez, Francisco, Hombre, CNSP 44,0 19 16 9
  8 3700 Sabino, Donato, Hombre, CVR 48,0 6 36 6
  9 3487 Bolzani, Luca, Hombre, CNVC 48,0 17 6 25
 10 3156 Gigli, Lautaro, Hombre, CNVC 50,0 16 12 22
 11 3860 PAGLINI TOMAS, Hombre, YCR 51,0 13 25 13
 12 3643 CAZAMAJOU FRANCO, Hombre, CVB 53,0 5 22 26
 13 3596 GARINO IVO, Hombre, CRSN 57,0 14 27 16
 14 3637 Hock, Valentin Guillermo, Hombre, CNP 64,0 30 20 14
 15 2942 DE DOMENICO ANGELINE, Mujer, CRSN 66,0 26 30 10
 16 3091 Frias, Ignacio, Hombre, CRSN 69,0 9 19 41
 17 3735 Perez Tutor, Conrado, Hombre, CNC 71,0 4 48 19
 18 3243 BRUNETTI MARCO, Hombre, CVR 72,0 43 11 18
 19 3569 Venturini, Santiago, Hombre, CNC/400 73,0 44 17 12
 20 3772 Noe Manuela, Mujer, CVR 75,0 15 31 29
 21 3825 Castelari, Nicolas, Hombre, CRR 76,0 8 45 23
 22 3840 Dottori, Felipe, Hombre, CNC 82,0 66 9 7
 23 3417 HIDALGO LUCAS, Hombre, CNSP 87,0 35 7 45
 24 3666 Barreyra, Francisca, Mujer, YCSF 88,0 12 28 48
 25 3408 Bosch, Tiziano, Hombre, CRSN 93,0 18 35 40
 26 3832 Gasparin, Nicolas, Hombre, CNP 93,0 27 32 34
 27 3813 Maggioni, Delfina, Mujer, CNVC 98,0 41 13 44
 28 3657 BOTTA SANTINO, Hombre, CVR 100,0 32 2 66
 29 3827 Bassi, Renato, Hombre, PRC 104,0 24 24 56
 30 3831 Garcia, Segundo, Hombre, YCR 105,0 33 42 30
 31 3627 BOTTA VALENTIN, Hombre, CVR 106,0 29 69 8
 32 3069 Parisi Colon Nicolas, Hombre, CRR 106,0 45 46 15
 33 3752 Romer, Bruno, Hombre, CRR 110,0 56 3 51
 34 3440 Miño Galetto, Agustin, Hombre, PRC 115,0 68 26 21
 35 3624 Baialardo, Emilia, Mujer, YCSF 118,0 21 55 42
 36 3742 Milani Juana, Mujer, CNJ 119,0 20 18 81
 37 3765 Sabatini, Clara, Mujer, CVR 119,0 52 34 33
 38 3696 BAIALARDO LUCIA, Mujer, YCSF 123,0 40 29 54
 39 3589 Infantino, Isabella, Mujer, CRSN 123,0 47 41 35
 40 2880 GALLEGOS BAUTISTA, Hombre, CNVC 126,0 31 68 27
 41 3755 Cha Vaccari, Juan Bartolomé, Hombre 127,0 50 38 39
 42 3514 VOGT LUCAS, Hombre, YCR 130,0 37 73 20
 43 3864 Varon Amato Blas, Hombre 134,0 36 39 59
 44 19631 Di Mastrogirolamo, Martina, Mujer, CNJ 139,0 28 54 57
 45 3726 BOGINO JUAN CRUZ, Hombre, YCR 139,0 34 47 58
 46 3623 RODRIGUEZ ARAYA TOMAS, Hombre, YCR 139,0 38 58 43
 47 3463 DRAGO BRUNO, Hombre, CNSP 145,0 86 21 38
 48 2663 DALLAFONTANA Clara, Mujer, YCSF 145,0 22 63 60
 49 3839 Dottori, Benjamín, Hombre, CNC 145,0 54 59 32
 50 3089 PREMOLI ESTANISLAO, Hombre, YCR 148,0 61 56 31
 51 3777 Tomai, Francisco, Hombre, CVR 150,0 80 15 55
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 52 12617 MAGNANI JULIANA, Mujer, CVR 150,0 82 40 28
 53 3467 PERSON BRUNO, Hombre, CVR 157,0 60 80 17
 54 3718 HERNAEZ VICTORIA, Mujer, CVR 161,0 67 14 80
 55 3689 Galli Sebastian, Hombre, CVR 162,0 55 33 74
 56 3747 Delbon, Ariana, Mujer, CNC/400 170,0 59 43 68
 57 3775 Frias, Feliciano, Hombre, CRSN 176,0 39 66 71
 58 3621 ALEMANDI GUIDO, Hombre, YCR 180,0 53 50 77
 59 3325 Ramos, Martín, Hombre, CNC 183,0 85 52 46
 60 3607 Cersofios, Andres, Hombre, PRC 185,0 51 70 64
 61 3850 MAROTTA FRANCISCO, Hombre, YCR 188,0 25 91 72
 62 3695 DOMINE Angela, Mujer, YCR 188,0 81 44 63
 63 3339 Kremenetzky Rafael, Hombre, RRC 189,0 49 64 76
 64 3758 Grandi, Gianluca, Hombre, CNVC 191,0 84 83 24
 65 3472 Hormaiztegui, Federico, Hombre, YCE 195,0 101 57 37
 66 3348 BAEZ MARTINA, Mujer, PRC 198,0 83 53 62
 67 3861 PAGLINI FRANCO, Hombre, YCR 201,0 70 84 47
 68 3558 MAIO LUCA, Hombre, CVR 210,0 62 98 50
 69 3820 Hormaiztegui, Martina, Mujer, PRC 211,0 75 61 75
 70 3104 Castelari, Genaro, Hombre, RRC 213,0 23 88 102
 71 3738 Gimenez Lopez, Matias, Hombre, YCR 216,0 64 85 67
 72 3766 Benitez Buno Javier, Hombre, CNJ 218,0 77 92 49
 73 3289 Rojas, Felipe, Hombre, PRC 219,0 94 89 36
 74 3186 Micheloude Nataly, Mujer, CNP 226,0 99 75 52
 75 3597 Andrin, Lazaro, Hombre, CRSN 229,0 74 71 84
 76 3097 Perotto, Luciana, Mujer, CNC 234,0 102 79 53
 77 3537 Abelleira, Jazmin, Mujer, CNC 238,0 100 37 101
 78 3838 Llosa, Fermin, Hombre, CNP 238,0 73 104 61
 79 3837 Nazar Defrancisco, Benjamin, Hombre, CNC 239,0 125 49 65
 80 3331 Ferronato, Paz, Mujer, YCSF 242,0 72 81 89
 81 2847 Busto, Luciana Maria, Mujer, CNP 248,0 48 115 85
 82 3315 Perotto, Nicolino, Hombre, CNC 250,0 98 74 78
 83 3719 CAPUTTO EMA, Mujer, YCSF 251,0 78 82 91
 84 2982 Carretto, Joaquin, Hombre, CRSN 253,0 46 93 114
 85 3836 Ortiz Galleti, Francisca, Mujer, CNC 254,0 113 62 79
 86 3822 Rubin, Franco, Hombre, YCR 256,0 76 107 73
 87 3724 Segui, Felipe, Hombre, CVR 257,0 58 86 113
 88 3481 Rasines, Helena, Mujer, CVR 257,0 71 96 90
 89 3486 Ruiz, Nina, Mujer, CNP 259,5 42 118 99
 90 3504 WIDEL FRANCISCO, Hombre, CVR 261,0 89 67 105
 91 3685 Pichetti, Gino, Hombre, CNJ 261,0 87 76 98
 92 3699 Garcia Sesma Simon, Hombre, CRR 265,0 119 51 95
 93 2940 ALEMANDI uma, Mujer, CNP 278,0 63 119 96
 94 3780 Domine, Vito, Hombre, YCR 280,0 93 78 109
 95 3461 IGUERATEGUI CIRO, Hombre, CNAS 283,0 115 99 69
 96 2959 Teran, Juan Baustista, Hombre, YCSF 285,5 114 72 99
 97 3756 Quinteros, Joaquin, Hombre, CNC 292,0 104 77 111
 98 3671 ALVAREZ AGUSTIN, Hombre, CVR 292,0 103 101 88
 99 3414 Rodriguez Amado, Felipe, Hombre, PRC 293,0 90 87 116
100 3683 LUJAMBIO SOFIA, Mujer, CVR 293,0 96 90 107
101 3866 COLELLA CENSI FRANCESCA, Mujer, YCR 297,0 69 108 120
102 1130 Ceballos Manuel Jose, Hombre, HWSJ 300,0 120 97 83



Impreso con ZW a : Domingo, 19-May-2019  23:55:12 ZW tiene el soporte de la Aut.Nacio.Alem.

GRAN PRIX DEL LITORAL
CLUB NAUTICO CORDOBA MAYO | 2019

Página: 3
Resultados Optimist
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3

103 3183 BURGOS SARANZ JULIAN, Hombre, CNAS 301,0 111 65 125
104 3428 DIAZ CUERDO JOSEFINA, Mujer, YCR 302,0 65 111 126
105 3244 Ceballos Francisco, Hombre, HWSJ 302,0 107 109 86
106 3774 DE DOMENICO VALENTINO, Hombre, CRSN 304,0 dns 60 82
107 3464 PIERSON DANTE, Hombre, CVR 304,0 88 113 103
108 3568 Gaischuk Delfina, Mujer, RRC 308,0 95 120 93
109 3899 ZAMORA IGNACIO, Hombre, CVR 309,0 57 117 135
110 8428 DIAZ CUERDO LORENZO, Hombre, YCR 314,0 97 100 117
111 3882 BOZ OCTAVIO, Hombre, YCR 326,0 110 106 110
112 3188 Di Mastrogirolamo, Pierina, Mujer, CNJ 327,0 117 102 108
113 3757 Maestri, Valentina, Mujer, YCR 330,0 106 105 119
114 3895 FERNANDEZ SOTO LARA, Mujer, CNAS 332,0 105 103 124
115 3760 PASSARELLI FELIPE, Hombre, CNVC 339,0 123 122 94
116 3028 Bomba Rua, Tomas, Hombre, CRR 340,0 108 114 118
117 976 Maldonado Cerdera Felipe, Hombre, HWSJ 341,0 128 116 97
118 1 FLUGUERTO MARTI MARIA LUZ, Mujer, CNP 342,0 109 121 112
119 3152 OÑA NICOLAS, Hombre, CRSN 343,0 132 124 87
120 2742 Milani, Juan Martin, Hombre, CNJ 349,0 92 95 dns
121 3228 JUAREGUI JOAQUIN, Hombre, CNSP 353,0 116 131 106
122 1487 GONZALEZ EMILIO, Hombre, YCSF 357,0 118 110 129
123 3283 Ramos, Santiago, Hombre, CNC 357,0 112 123 122
124 1298 Leonardo, Nicolas, Hombre, CRSN 364,0 dns 132 70
125 2760 Carreras, Lucio, Hombre, CNVC 366,0 dns 112 92
126 2979 De Diego, Alma, Mujer, CNP 371,0 122 126 123
127 3291 Gomez, Catalina, Mujer, CNSP 375,0 131 140 104
128 3658 BARBUTO FACUNDO, Hombre, CVR 378,0 130 127 121
129 2782 BARAZZUTI BENICIO, Hombre, YCSF 387,0 127 129 131
130 9 FRACCHIA TOMAS, Hombre, CVR 388,0 dnc 94 132
131 3704 DI MARZIO NICOLA, Mujer, CNVC 388,0 126 125 137
132 796 Montilla Sanchez Leon, Hombre, HWSJ 393,0 129 130 134
133 2157 Nacusi Tomas, Hombre, HWSJ 394,0 137 142 115
134 3769 RESTALDI JUAN IGNACIO, Hombre, YCSF 394,0 124 137 133
135 3296 Lacabe, Benicio, Hombre, CNP 402,0 141 134 127
136 2907 PERAZZOLO JUAN GALO, Hombre, CNJ 403,0 79 dns dns
137 8156 GILI-TOS IGNACIO, Hombre, CNVC 414,0 136 135 143
138 3753 Echave, Juaquin, Hombre, CNJ 415,0 91 dns dns
139 5 DEABRE VALENTIN, Hombre, CNP 419,0 147 136 136
140 2781 Zielke Nicolás León, Hombre, CNJ 420,0 dns 128 130
141 3173 BRIELER EMILIA, Mujer, YCSF 423,0 dns 133 128
142 2726 ALEMANDI GINA, Mujer, YCR 424,0 121 141 dns
143 100002 ISURRALDE VALENTINA, Mujer, CNC 424,0 135 144 145
144 312 ULLUA JUANA, Mujer, CNSP 429,0 143 139 147
145 1138 Cuatropani Martina Eva, Mujer, HWSJ 429,0 140 147 142
146 2930 Drago ANDRE, Hombre, CNSP 430,0 139 143 148
147 3510 MUSUMECI ENZO, Hombre, CVR 430,0 144 146 140
148 2888 VESPERINI TIZIANO, Hombre, CNVC 432,0 138 150 144
149 2899 WOLTER NICANOR, Hombre, PRC 433,0 133 138 dns
150 100003 LANFRANCO Valentino, Hombre, CNC 435,0 134 dns 139
151 7 PEREZ CARMELO, Hombre, CNVC 437,0 142 149 146
152 3128 Hidalgo, Ivan Agustin, Hombre, CNSP 440,0 146 145 149
153 3253 BERRUET EMMA, Mujer, CNSP 443,0 145 148 150
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154 100004 RODEYRO EMILIA, Mujer, CNC 462,0 dns dns 138
155 2997 ABAELLEIRA ALEJO, Hombre, CNC 465,0 dns dns 141
156 3804 CONSULTAR NOMBRE, ? 472,0 148 dns dns
157 3698 CASTELARI Guillermina, Mujer, CRR 486,0 dns dns dns
157 3132 PIERSON CRESPO INES DAPHNE, Mujer, CVR 486,0 dns dns dns
157 8735 Perez Tutor, Macarena, Mujer, CNC 486,0 dns dns dns
157 71 Soto Imanol, Hombre, CNJ 486,0 dns dns dns
157 100001 ISAURRALDE IGNACIO, Hombre, CNC 486,0 dns dns dns
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  1 3570 PAZ FRANCINA, Mujer, CNSP 9,0 2 4 3
  2 3885 Kuttel Delfina, Mujer, CNSP 19,0 10 5 4
  3 2942 DE DOMENICO ANGELINE, Mujer, CRSN 66,0 26 30 10
  4 3772 Noe Manuela, Mujer, CVR 75,0 15 31 29
  5 3666 Barreyra, Francisca, Mujer, YCSF 88,0 12 28 48
  6 3813 Maggioni, Delfina, Mujer, CNVC 98,0 41 13 44
  7 3624 Baialardo, Emilia, Mujer, YCSF 118,0 21 55 42
  8 3742 Milani Juana, Mujer, CNJ 119,0 20 18 81
  9 3765 Sabatini, Clara, Mujer, CVR 119,0 52 34 33
 10 3696 BAIALARDO LUCIA, Mujer, YCSF 123,0 40 29 54
 11 3589 Infantino, Isabella, Mujer, CRSN 123,0 47 41 35
 12 19631 Di Mastrogirolamo, Martina, Mujer, CNJ 139,0 28 54 57
 13 2663 DALLAFONTANA Clara, Mujer, YCSF 145,0 22 63 60
 14 12617 MAGNANI JULIANA, Mujer, CVR 150,0 82 40 28
 15 3718 HERNAEZ VICTORIA, Mujer, CVR 161,0 67 14 80
 16 3747 Delbon, Ariana, Mujer, CNC/400 170,0 59 43 68
 17 3695 DOMINE Angela, Mujer, YCR 188,0 81 44 63
 18 3348 BAEZ MARTINA, Mujer, PRC 198,0 83 53 62
 19 3820 Hormaiztegui, Martina, Mujer, PRC 211,0 75 61 75
 20 3186 Micheloude Nataly, Mujer, CNP 226,0 99 75 52
 21 3097 Perotto, Luciana, Mujer, CNC 234,0 102 79 53
 22 3537 Abelleira, Jazmin, Mujer, CNC 238,0 100 37 101
 23 3331 Ferronato, Paz, Mujer, YCSF 242,0 72 81 89
 24 2847 Busto, Luciana Maria, Mujer, CNP 248,0 48 115 85
 25 3719 CAPUTTO EMA, Mujer, YCSF 251,0 78 82 91
 26 3836 Ortiz Galleti, Francisca, Mujer, CNC 254,0 113 62 79
 27 3481 Rasines, Helena, Mujer, CVR 257,0 71 96 90
 28 3486 Ruiz, Nina, Mujer, CNP 259,5 42 118 99
 29 2940 ALEMANDI uma, Mujer, CNP 278,0 63 119 96
 30 3683 LUJAMBIO SOFIA, Mujer, CVR 293,0 96 90 107
 31 3866 COLELLA CENSI FRANCESCA, Mujer, YCR 297,0 69 108 120
 32 3428 DIAZ CUERDO JOSEFINA, Mujer, YCR 302,0 65 111 126
 33 3568 Gaischuk Delfina, Mujer, RRC 308,0 95 120 93
 34 3188 Di Mastrogirolamo, Pierina, Mujer, CNJ 327,0 117 102 108
 35 3757 Maestri, Valentina, Mujer, YCR 330,0 106 105 119
 36 3895 FERNANDEZ SOTO LARA, Mujer, CNAS 332,0 105 103 124
 37 1 FLUGUERTO MARTI MARIA LUZ, Mujer, CNP 342,0 109 121 112
 38 2979 De Diego, Alma, Mujer, CNP 371,0 122 126 123
 39 3291 Gomez, Catalina, Mujer, CNSP 375,0 131 140 104
 40 3704 DI MARZIO NICOLA, Mujer, CNVC 388,0 126 125 137
 41 3173 BRIELER EMILIA, Mujer, YCSF 423,0 dns 133 128
 42 2726 ALEMANDI GINA, Mujer, YCR 424,0 121 141 dns
 43 100002 ISURRALDE VALENTINA, Mujer, CNC 424,0 135 144 145
 44 312 ULLUA JUANA, Mujer, CNSP 429,0 143 139 147
 45 1138 Cuatropani Martina Eva, Mujer, HWSJ 429,0 140 147 142
 46 3253 BERRUET EMMA, Mujer, CNSP 443,0 145 148 150
 47 100004 RODEYRO EMILIA, Mujer, CNC 462,0 dns dns 138
 48 3698 CASTELARI Guillermina, Mujer, CRR 486,0 dns dns dns
 48 3132 PIERSON CRESPO INES DAPHNE, Mujer, CVR 486,0 dns dns dns
 48 8735 Perez Tutor, Macarena, Mujer, CNC 486,0 dns dns dns
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  1 3773 Marcatelli, Santino, Hombre, CRSN 4,0 1 1 2
  2 3786 SEGUI FELIPE, Hombre, CVR 12,0 3 8 1
  3 3690 LIMARDO MARCO, Hombre, CNSP 28,0 7 10 11
  4 3723 CINAGLIA LUCIO, Hombre, CNP 39,0 11 23 5
  5 3700 Sabino, Donato, Hombre, CVR 48,0 6 36 6
  6 3156 Gigli, Lautaro, Hombre, CNVC 50,0 16 12 22
  7 3860 PAGLINI TOMAS, Hombre, YCR 51,0 13 25 13
  8 3091 Frias, Ignacio, Hombre, CRSN 69,0 9 19 41
  9 3735 Perez Tutor, Conrado, Hombre, CNC 71,0 4 48 19
 10 3772 Noe Manuela, Mujer, CVR 75,0 15 31 29
 11 3417 HIDALGO LUCAS, Hombre, CNSP 87,0 35 7 45
 12 3408 Bosch, Tiziano, Hombre, CRSN 93,0 18 35 40
 13 3832 Gasparin, Nicolas, Hombre, CNP 93,0 27 32 34
 14 3813 Maggioni, Delfina, Mujer, CNVC 98,0 41 13 44
 15 3827 Bassi, Renato, Hombre, PRC 104,0 24 24 56
 16 3069 Parisi Colon Nicolas, Hombre, CRR 106,0 45 46 15
 17 3696 BAIALARDO LUCIA, Mujer, YCSF 123,0 40 29 54
 18 2663 DALLAFONTANA Clara, Mujer, YCSF 145,0 22 63 60
 19 3839 Dottori, Benjamín, Hombre, CNC 145,0 54 59 32
 20 3689 Galli Sebastian, Hombre, CVR 162,0 55 33 74
 21 3747 Delbon, Ariana, Mujer, CNC/400 170,0 59 43 68
 22 3758 Grandi, Gianluca, Hombre, CNVC 191,0 84 83 24
 23 3820 Hormaiztegui, Martina, Mujer, PRC 211,0 75 61 75
 24 3766 Benitez Buno Javier, Hombre, CNJ 218,0 77 92 49
 25 3097 Perotto, Luciana, Mujer, CNC 234,0 102 79 53
 26 3537 Abelleira, Jazmin, Mujer, CNC 238,0 100 37 101
 27 3331 Ferronato, Paz, Mujer, YCSF 242,0 72 81 89
 28 3719 CAPUTTO EMA, Mujer, YCSF 251,0 78 82 91
 29 3836 Ortiz Galleti, Francisca, Mujer, CNC 254,0 113 62 79
 30 3724 Segui, Felipe, Hombre, CVR 257,0 58 86 113
 31 3486 Ruiz, Nina, Mujer, CNP 259,5 42 118 99
 32 2940 ALEMANDI uma, Mujer, CNP 278,0 63 119 96
 33 1130 Ceballos Manuel Jose, Hombre, HWSJ 300,0 120 97 83
 34 3244 Ceballos Francisco, Hombre, HWSJ 302,0 107 109 86
 35 3774 DE DOMENICO VALENTINO, Hombre, CRSN 304,0 dns 60 82
 36 3895 FERNANDEZ SOTO LARA, Mujer, CNAS 332,0 105 103 124
 37 1 FLUGUERTO MARTI MARIA LUZ, Mujer, CNP 342,0 109 121 112
 38 1138 Cuatropani Martina Eva, Mujer, HWSJ 429,0 140 147 142
 39 100004 RODEYRO EMILIA, Mujer, CNC 462,0 dns dns 138
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  1 3885 Kuttel Delfina, Mujer, CNSP 19,0 10 5 4
  2 3643 CAZAMAJOU FRANCO, Hombre, CVB 53,0 5 22 26
  3 2942 DE DOMENICO ANGELINE, Mujer, CRSN 66,0 26 30 10
  4 3243 BRUNETTI MARCO, Hombre, CVR 72,0 43 11 18
  5 3825 Castelari, Nicolas, Hombre, CRR 76,0 8 45 23
  6 3831 Garcia, Segundo, Hombre, YCR 105,0 33 42 30
  7 3752 Romer, Bruno, Hombre, CRR 110,0 56 3 51
  8 3440 Miño Galetto, Agustin, Hombre, PRC 115,0 68 26 21
  9 3589 Infantino, Isabella, Mujer, CRSN 123,0 47 41 35
 10 19631 Di Mastrogirolamo, Martina, Mujer, CNJ 139,0 28 54 57
 11 3726 BOGINO JUAN CRUZ, Hombre, YCR 139,0 34 47 58
 12 3623 RODRIGUEZ ARAYA TOMAS, Hombre, YCR 139,0 38 58 43
 13 3089 PREMOLI ESTANISLAO, Hombre, YCR 148,0 61 56 31
 14 3718 HERNAEZ VICTORIA, Mujer, CVR 161,0 67 14 80
 15 3775 Frias, Feliciano, Hombre, CRSN 176,0 39 66 71
 16 3621 ALEMANDI GUIDO, Hombre, YCR 180,0 53 50 77
 17 3861 PAGLINI FRANCO, Hombre, YCR 201,0 70 84 47
 18 3558 MAIO LUCA, Hombre, CVR 210,0 62 98 50
 19 3104 Castelari, Genaro, Hombre, RRC 213,0 23 88 102
 20 3738 Gimenez Lopez, Matias, Hombre, YCR 216,0 64 85 67
 21 3289 Rojas, Felipe, Hombre, PRC 219,0 94 89 36
 22 3838 Llosa, Fermin, Hombre, CNP 238,0 73 104 61
 23 3837 Nazar Defrancisco, Benjamin, Hombre, CNC 239,0 125 49 65
 24 2847 Busto, Luciana Maria, Mujer, CNP 248,0 48 115 85
 25 3315 Perotto, Nicolino, Hombre, CNC 250,0 98 74 78
 26 3822 Rubin, Franco, Hombre, YCR 256,0 76 107 73
 27 3481 Rasines, Helena, Mujer, CVR 257,0 71 96 90
 28 3504 WIDEL FRANCISCO, Hombre, CVR 261,0 89 67 105
 29 3780 Domine, Vito, Hombre, YCR 280,0 93 78 109
 30 2959 Teran, Juan Baustista, Hombre, YCSF 285,5 114 72 99
 31 3414 Rodriguez Amado, Felipe, Hombre, PRC 293,0 90 87 116
 32 3683 LUJAMBIO SOFIA, Mujer, CVR 293,0 96 90 107
 33 3866 COLELLA CENSI FRANCESCA, Mujer, YCR 297,0 69 108 120
 34 3183 BURGOS SARANZ JULIAN, Hombre, CNAS 301,0 111 65 125
 35 3428 DIAZ CUERDO JOSEFINA, Mujer, YCR 302,0 65 111 126
 36 3568 Gaischuk Delfina, Mujer, RRC 308,0 95 120 93
 37 3899 ZAMORA IGNACIO, Hombre, CVR 309,0 57 117 135
 38 976 Maldonado Cerdera Felipe, Hombre, HWSJ 341,0 128 116 97
 39 3228 JUAREGUI JOAQUIN, Hombre, CNSP 353,0 116 131 106
 40 3283 Ramos, Santiago, Hombre, CNC 357,0 112 123 122
 41 2760 Carreras, Lucio, Hombre, CNVC 366,0 dns 112 92
 42 2979 De Diego, Alma, Mujer, CNP 371,0 122 126 123
 43 3658 BARBUTO FACUNDO, Hombre, CVR 378,0 130 127 121
 44 2782 BARAZZUTI BENICIO, Hombre, YCSF 387,0 127 129 131
 45 3704 DI MARZIO NICOLA, Mujer, CNVC 388,0 126 125 137
 46 796 Montilla Sanchez Leon, Hombre, HWSJ 393,0 129 130 134
 47 3769 RESTALDI JUAN IGNACIO, Hombre, YCSF 394,0 124 137 133
 48 8156 GILI-TOS IGNACIO, Hombre, CNVC 414,0 136 135 143
 49 5 DEABRE VALENTIN, Hombre, CNP 419,0 147 136 136
 50 2899 WOLTER NICANOR, Hombre, PRC 433,0 133 138 dns
 51 100001 ISAURRALDE IGNACIO, Hombre, CNC 486,0 dns dns dns
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 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3

  1 3570 PAZ FRANCINA, Mujer, CNSP 9,0 2 4 3
  2 3612 Gomez, Francisco, Hombre, CNSP 44,0 19 16 9
  3 3487 Bolzani, Luca, Hombre, CNVC 48,0 17 6 25
  4 3596 GARINO IVO, Hombre, CRSN 57,0 14 27 16
  5 3569 Venturini, Santiago, Hombre, CNC/400 73,0 44 17 12
  6 3840 Dottori, Felipe, Hombre, CNC 82,0 66 9 7
  7 3666 Barreyra, Francisca, Mujer, YCSF 88,0 12 28 48
  8 3627 BOTTA VALENTIN, Hombre, CVR 106,0 29 69 8
  9 3624 Baialardo, Emilia, Mujer, YCSF 118,0 21 55 42
 10 3742 Milani Juana, Mujer, CNJ 119,0 20 18 81
 11 2880 GALLEGOS BAUTISTA, Hombre, CNVC 126,0 31 68 27
 12 3755 Cha Vaccari, Juan Bartolomé, Hombre 127,0 50 38 39
 13 3777 Tomai, Francisco, Hombre, CVR 150,0 80 15 55
 14 3467 PERSON BRUNO, Hombre, CVR 157,0 60 80 17
 15 3325 Ramos, Martín, Hombre, CNC 183,0 85 52 46
 16 3607 Cersofios, Andres, Hombre, PRC 185,0 51 70 64
 17 3850 MAROTTA FRANCISCO, Hombre, YCR 188,0 25 91 72
 18 3339 Kremenetzky Rafael, Hombre, RRC 189,0 49 64 76
 19 3348 BAEZ MARTINA, Mujer, PRC 198,0 83 53 62
 20 3186 Micheloude Nataly, Mujer, CNP 226,0 99 75 52
 21 3461 IGUERATEGUI CIRO, Hombre, CNAS 283,0 115 99 69
 22 3756 Quinteros, Joaquin, Hombre, CNC 292,0 104 77 111
 23 2157 Nacusi Tomas, Hombre, HWSJ 394,0 137 142 115
 24 3753 Echave, Juaquin, Hombre, CNJ 415,0 91 dns dns
 25 2781 Zielke Nicolás León, Hombre, CNJ 420,0 dns 128 130
 26 3132 PIERSON CRESPO INES DAPHNE, Mujer, CVR 486,0 dns dns dns
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  1 2982 Carretto, Joaquin, Hombre, CRSN 253,0 46 93 114
  2 3685 Pichetti, Gino, Hombre, CNJ 261,0 87 76 98
  3 3671 ALVAREZ AGUSTIN, Hombre, CVR 292,0 103 101 88
  4 3291 Gomez, Catalina, Mujer, CNSP 375,0 131 140 104
  5 9 FRACCHIA TOMAS, Hombre, CVR 388,0 dnc 94 132
  6 2930 Drago ANDRE, Hombre, CNSP 430,0 139 143 148
  7 3510 MUSUMECI ENZO, Hombre, CVR 430,0 144 146 140
  8 2888 VESPERINI TIZIANO, Hombre, CNVC 432,0 138 150 144
  9 7 PEREZ CARMELO, Hombre, CNVC 437,0 142 149 146
 10 3128 Hidalgo, Ivan Agustin, Hombre, CNSP 440,0 146 145 149
 11 3253 BERRUET EMMA, Mujer, CNSP 443,0 145 148 150
 12 71 Soto Imanol, Hombre, CNJ 486,0 dns dns dns
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  1 3637 Hock, Valentin Guillermo, Hombre, CNP 64,0 30 20 14
  2 3765 Sabatini, Clara, Mujer, CVR 119,0 52 34 33
  3 3514 VOGT LUCAS, Hombre, YCR 130,0 37 73 20
  4 3864 Varon Amato Blas, Hombre 134,0 36 39 59
  5 3463 DRAGO BRUNO, Hombre, CNSP 145,0 86 21 38
  6 12617 MAGNANI JULIANA, Mujer, CVR 150,0 82 40 28
  7 3695 DOMINE Angela, Mujer, YCR 188,0 81 44 63
  8 3472 Hormaiztegui, Federico, Hombre, YCE 195,0 101 57 37
  9 3597 Andrin, Lazaro, Hombre, CRSN 229,0 74 71 84
 10 3699 Garcia Sesma Simon, Hombre, CRR 265,0 119 51 95
 11 3464 PIERSON DANTE, Hombre, CVR 304,0 88 113 103
 12 8428 DIAZ CUERDO LORENZO, Hombre, YCR 314,0 97 100 117
 13 3882 BOZ OCTAVIO, Hombre, YCR 326,0 110 106 110
 14 3188 Di Mastrogirolamo, Pierina, Mujer, CNJ 327,0 117 102 108
 15 3757 Maestri, Valentina, Mujer, YCR 330,0 106 105 119
 16 3760 PASSARELLI FELIPE, Hombre, CNVC 339,0 123 122 94
 17 3028 Bomba Rua, Tomas, Hombre, CRR 340,0 108 114 118
 18 3152 OÑA NICOLAS, Hombre, CRSN 343,0 132 124 87
 19 2742 Milani, Juan Martin, Hombre, CNJ 349,0 92 95 dns
 20 1487 GONZALEZ EMILIO, Hombre, YCSF 357,0 118 110 129
 21 1298 Leonardo, Nicolas, Hombre, CRSN 364,0 dns 132 70
 22 3296 Lacabe, Benicio, Hombre, CNP 402,0 141 134 127
 23 2907 PERAZZOLO JUAN GALO, Hombre, CNJ 403,0 79 dns dns
 24 3173 BRIELER EMILIA, Mujer, YCSF 423,0 dns 133 128
 25 2726 ALEMANDI GINA, Mujer, YCR 424,0 121 141 dns
 26 100002 ISURRALDE VALENTINA, Mujer, CNC 424,0 135 144 145
 27 312 ULLUA JUANA, Mujer, CNSP 429,0 143 139 147
 28 100003 LANFRANCO Valentino, Hombre, CNC 435,0 134 dns 139
 29 2997 ABAELLEIRA ALEJO, Hombre, CNC 465,0 dns dns 141
 30 3698 CASTELARI Guillermina, Mujer, CRR 486,0 dns dns dns
 30 8735 Perez Tutor, Macarena, Mujer, CNC 486,0 dns dns dns
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